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Olympic Winter Games Figure Skating - Ladies

Year

1908

1920
1924
1928
1932
1936
1948
1952
1956
1960
1964
1968
1972
1976
1980
1984
1988
1992
1994
1998
2002

City
London, GRB

Antwerp, BEL
Chamonix, FRA

St. Moritz, SUI
Lake Placid, USA
Garmisch-Partenkirchen,
St. Moritz, SUI
Oslo, NOR

Cortina, ITA

Squaw Valley, USA
Innsbruck, AUT
Grenoble, FRA
Sapporo, JPN
Innsbruck, AUT

Lake Placid, USA
Sarajevo, YUG
Calgary, CAN
Albertville, FRA
Lillehammer, NOR
Nagano, JPN

Salt Lake City, USA

GER

Gold
Madge Syers GRB

Magda Mauroy-Julin SWE
Herma Szabo-Plank AUT
Sonja Henie NOR

Sonja Henie NOR

Sonja Henie NOR
Barbara Ann Scott CAN
Jeannette Altwegg GRB
Tenley Albright USA
Carol Heiss USA
Sjoukje Dijkstra NED
Peggy Fleming USA
Beatrix Schuba AUT
Dorothy Hamill USA
Anett Potzsch GDR
Katarina Witt GDR
Katarina Witt GDR
Kristi Yamaguchi USA
Oksana Baiul UKR

Tara Lipinski USA
Sarah Hughes USA

Silver
Elsa Rendschmidt GER

Svea Norén SWE
Beatrix Loughran USA
Fritzi Burger AUT
Fritzi Burger AUT
Cecilia Colledge GRB
Eva Pawlik AUT
Tenley Albright USA
Carol Heiss USA
Sjoukje Dijkstra NED
Regine Heitzer AUT
Gabriele Seyfert GDR
Karen Magnussen CAN
Dianne de Leeuw NED
Linda Fratianne USA
Rosalyn Sumners USA
Elizabeeth Manley CAN
Midori Ito JPN

Nancy Kerrigan USA
Michelle Kwan USA
Irina Slutskaya RUS

Bronze

Dorothy Greenhough
-Smith GRB
Theresa Weld USA
Ethel Muckelt GRB
Beatrix Loughran USA
Maribel Vinson USA
Vivi-Anne Hultén SWE
Jeannette Altwegg GRB
Jacqueline du Bief FRA
Ingrid Wendl AUT
Barbara Ann Roles USA
Petra Burka CAN
Hana Maskova CZE
Janet Lynn USA
Christine Errath GDR
Dagmar Lurz FRG
Kira Ivanova URS
Debbie Thomas USA
Nancy Kerrign USA
Chen Lu CHN
Chen Lu CHN
Michelle Kwan USA
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